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New Fencing with Gates

Outdoor Learning/
Playfields

Entry Plaza

LS - Lunch Shelter

Main Entry

MODERNIZATIONNO WORK NEW CONSTRUCTIONRECONFIGURE

AS  After School Care

#  Indicates Grade Level
PS  Preschool
TK  Transitional Kindergarten
K  Kindergarten
CLIP Cupertino Language Immersion Program
SDC Special Education
  M/M Mild/Moderate
  M/S   Moderate/Severe
TSDC Therapeutic SDC

Electives / Labs

Student Services

Shared Spaces

Admin / Faculty

Other

Support Services

Classrooms, CR

ART/SCI Art and Science
D+IL  Design and Innovation Lab
MU   Music

Admin  Administration Spaces
FL  Faculty Lounge
FW  Faculty Workroom
H  Health Room
KIT  Kitchen / Servery
FLEX Flex Lab / Professional Development
PTA Parent Volunteer Room
SSITS School Site IT Specialist Office

ASB  Student Leadership
COLAB Collaboration Space
GLC  Guided Learning Center (assembly)
LIB   Library
ST   Stage

LC  Learning Center
WC Wellness Center

U  Utility
X  Storage
  Elevator

K  Kiln
J  Janitor
T  Toilets

3
13
4
0
1

21

1
1

4
1

28

Teaching Stations:
Kindergarten
Grades 1-5
Grades 6-8
SDC mild/mod
SDC mod/sev
Sub-Total:

Additional Spaces:
Learning Center
Wellness Center
Electives
Design + Innovation Lab
Total:
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